(TCPWCH)
Common Mode Chokes
For USB, IEEE 394,
Lan Interface
Version:
December 01, 2022
Web:www.direct-token.com

Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 3/14
� 2012
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCH-2012)
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Tolerance (±) %
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max.
TCPWCH-2012-120TR 12 25% 100 0.20 450
TCPWCH-2012-240TR 24 25% 100 0.25 420
TCPWCH-2012-320TR 32 25% 100 0.25 400
TCPWCH-2012-500TR 50 25% 100 0.25 400
TCPWCH-2012-670TR 67 25% 100 0.25 400
TCPWCH-2012-750TR 75 25% 100 0.70 280
TCPWCH-2012-900TR 90 25% 100 0.30 400
TCPWCH-2012-121TR 120 25% 100 0.30 370
TCPWCH-2012-141TR 140 25% 100 0.32 360
TCPWCH-2012-161TR 160 25% 100 0.35 350
TCPWCH-2012-181TR 180 25% 100 0.35 330
TCPWCH-2012-201TR 200 25% 100 0.40 300
TCPWCH-2012-221TR 220 25% 100 0.40 300
TCPWCH-2012-261TR 260 25% 100 0.40 300
TCPWCH-2012-371TR 370 25% 100 0.45 280
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 4/14
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWCH-2012)
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 5/14
� 3216
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCH-3216)
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Tolerance (±) %
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max.
TCPWCH-3216-330TR 33 25% 100 0.20 400
TCPWCH-3216-500TR 50 25% 100 0.25 400
TCPWCH-3216-900TR 90 25% 100 0.30 400
TCPWCH-3216-121TR 120 25% 100 0.30 400
TCPWCH-3216-161TR 160 25% 100 0.40 350
TCPWCH-3216-221TR 220 25% 100 0.45 300
TCPWCH-3216-261TR 260 25% 100 0.50 310
TCPWCH-3216-501TR 500 25% 100 0.80 260
TCPWCH-3216-601TR 600 25% 100 0.80 260
TCPWCH-3216-102TR 1000 25% 100 1.00 250
TCPWCH-3216-222TR 2200 25% 100 1.20 200
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 6/14
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWC-3216)
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 7/14
� 4525
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCH-4525)
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
Tolerance (±)
%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max.
TCPWCH-4525-600A30TR 60 25% 100 0.10 3000
TCPWCH-4525-121A20TR 120 25% 100 0.20 2000
TCPWCH-4525-221A20TR 220 25% 100 0.20 2000
TCPWCH-4525-601A15TR 600 25% 100 0.30 1500
TCPWCH-4525-601A20TR 600 25% 100 0.20 2000
TCPWCH-4525-701A20TR 700 25% 100 0.15 2000
TCPWCH-4525-102A10TR 1000 25% 100 0.40 1000
TCPWCH-4525-122A10TR 1200 25% 100 0.40 1000
TCPWCH-4525-142A10TR 1400 25% 100 0.40 1000
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 8/14

� 4532
Electrical Characteristics (TCPWCH-4532)
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
Tolerance (±)
%
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Max.
TCPWCH-453228-900A40TR 90 25% 100 0.050 4000
TCPWCH-4532-231A35TR 230 25% 100 0.051 3500
TCPWCH-4532-421A32TR 420 25% 100 0.052 3200
TCPWCH-4532-601A25TR 600 25% 100 0.065 2500
TCPWCH-4532-801A23TR 800 25% 100 0.100 2300
TCPWCH-4532-901A22TR 900 25% 100 0.100 2200
TCPWCH-4532-102A21TR 1000 25% 100 0.110 2100
TCPWCH-4532-142A20TR 1400 25% 100 0.120 2000
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWC-4532)
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 10/14

10MHz
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Max.
Rated
Current
Max.
Rated
Voltage (V)
(DC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Min.
TCPWCH-453226-101YTR 100 (+50/-30%) 5800 2.0 250 50 10
TCPWCH-453228-110YTR 11 (+50/-30%) 600 0.6 250 50 10
TCPWCH-453228-220YTR 22 (+50/-30%) 1200 1.0 200 50 10
TCPWCH-453228-510YTR 51 (+50/-30%) 5800 1.0 200 50 10
Impedance VS Frequency Graph (TCPWC-453226/453228)
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 11/14